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6. EBERSPACHER Rodel-Weltcup 2023/2024
EBERSPACHER Teamstaffel-Weltcup presented by BMW
Oberhof 10.02.-11.02.2024

Gruppe C 6. WC

Ergebnis nach Lauf 3

8.Februar 2024 Beginn: Uhr

=3
FlL

Ende: Uhr

Nr Name

Nat

Interm. - Times

Finish

km/h Total/Behind

1 Morse, Dylan

2 Ferlazzo, Alexander Mich

3 Kohala, Svante

4 Kindl, Wolfgang

5 Gleirscher, Nico

6 Mduller, Jonas

7 Gleirscher, David

8 Ellis, Trinity Solace

9 Nash, Caitlin

10 Wardrope, Devin
Zajansky, Cole

CAN

AUS

SWE

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

CAN

CAN

CAN

7.266 (7)
7.265 (6)

7.180 (1)
7.517 (7)

7.248 (6)
7.250 (5)

7.236 (5)
7.227 (2)

7.224 (3)
7.242 (3)

7.223 (2)
7.245 (4)

7.225 (4)
7.225 (1)

7.791 (3)
7.827 (3)

7.734 (1)
7.848 (6)

7.543 (2)
7.605 (4)

16.541 (7)
16.553 (6)

16.370 (4)
16.811 (7)

16.400 (6)
16.421 (4)

16.343 (1)
16.366 (1)

16.371 (5)
16.440 (5)

16.366 (2)
16.405 (3)

16.366 (2)
16.379 (2)

16.253 (4)
16.332 (3)

16.182 (1)
16.342 (4)

15.981 (2)
16.091 (5)

24.705 (7)
24.753 (6)

24.465 (6)
24.949 (7)

24.417 (5)
24.472 (4)

24.333 (1)
24.366 (1)

24.368 (4)
24.480 (5)

24.360 (3)
24.415 (3)

24.344 (2)
24.394 (2)

22.053 (4)
22.175 (4)

21.984 (1)
22.169 (3)

21.806 (3)
21.949 (5)

30.542 (7)
30.597 (6)

30.246 (6)
30.761 (7)

30.177 (5)
30.236 (5)

30.045 (1)
30.068 (1)

30.091 (4)
30.216 (4)

30.087 (3)
30.151 (3)

30.045 (1)
30.113 (2)

28.412 (4)
28.566 (3)

28.381 (2)
28.567 (4)

28.216 (3)
28.381 (5)

36.682 (7)
36.764 (6)

36.305 (6)
36.837 (7)

36.236 (5)
36.278 (5)

36.030 (2)
36.036 (1)

36.076 (3)
36.237 (4)

36.159 (4)
36.158 (3)

36.026 (1)
36.089 (2)

34.896 (3)
35.061 (3)

39.515 (7)
35.124 (4)

34.785 (4)
34.979 (5)

43.849 (7)

44.137 (7)
DNS
DNS

43.397 (6)

43.920 (6)
DNS
DNS

43.301 (5)

43.313 (5)
DNS
DNS

42.989 (2)

42.967 (1)
DNS
DNS

43.035 (3)

43.237 (4)
DNS
DNS

43.203 (4)

43.115 (3)
DNS
DNS

42.968 (1)

43.016 (2)
DNS
DNS

42.301 (3)

42.479 (3)
DNS
DNS

52.949 (7)

42.672 (5)
DNS
DNS

42.358 (4)

42597 (5)
DNS
DNS

116,83
116,29

118,06
118,37

118,51
120,15

119,91
120,52

120,06
119,44

118,46
120,09

120,36
120,58

114,24
112,46

58,00
112,55

110,38
109,98
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6. EBERSPACHER Rodel-Weltcup 2023/2024
EBERSPACHER Teamstaffel-Weltcup presented by BMW
Oberhof 10.02.-11.02.2024

Gruppe C 6. WC

Ergebnis nach Lauf 3

8.Februar 2024 Beginn: Uhr

=3
FlL

Ende: Uhr

Nr

Name

Nat

Interm. - Times

Finish

km/h Total/Behind

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Jung, Hyesun

Park, Geun
Cho, Jung Myung

Kohala, Tove

Egle, Madeleine

Prock, Hannah

Schulte, Lisa

Steu, Thomas
KINDL, Wolfgang

Gatt, Juri
Schopf, Riccardo

Muller, Yannick
Frauscher, Armin

Egle, Selina
Kipp, Lara

KOR

KOR

SWE

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

7.851 (5)
7.843 (4)

7.606 (4)
7.579 (2)

7.963 (7)
7.846 (5)

7.935 (6)
7.937 (7)

7.791 (3)
7.797 (2)

7.768 (2)
7.759 (1)

7.500 (1)
7.460 (1)

7.538 (1)
7.598 (3)

7.587 (3)
7.621 (5)

7.889 (5)
7.927 (6)
7.897 (2)

16.370 (5)
16.384 (6)

16.026 (4)
16.007 (3)

16.472 (7)
16.382 (5)

16.428 (6)
16.452 (7)

16.246 (3)
16.263 (2)

16.212 (2)
16.229 (1)

15.858 (1)
15.848 (1)

15.921 (1)
15.964 (2)

16.011 (3)
16.068 (4)

16.364 (5)
16.432 (6)
16.388 (2)

22.273 (6)
22.282 (6)

21.852 (4)
21.854 (3)

22.342 (7)
22.265 (5)

22.245 (5)
22.295 (7)

22.026 (3)
22.054 (2)

22.002 (2)
21.998 (1)

21.626 (1)
21.619 (1)

21.696 (1)
21.752 (2)

21.802 (2)
21.883 (4)

22.187 (5)
22.269 (6)
22.219 (2)

28.745 (6)
28.745 (7)

28.240 (4)
28.247 (3)

28.778 (7)
28.719 (6)

28.588 (5)
28.672 (5)

28.396 (3)
28.439 (2)

28.340 (1)
28.346 (1)

27.964 (1)
27.954 (1)

28.014 (1)
28.092 (2)

28.160 (2)
28.261 (4)

28.565 (5)
28.662 (6)
28.615 (2)

35.359 (5)
35.371 (6)

34.753 (3)
34.763 (3)

35.439 (6)
35.417 (7)

35.018 (4)
35.154 (5)

34.853 (2)
34.927 (2)

34.779 (1)
34.792 (1)

34.405 (1)
34.411 (1)

34.440 (1)
34.549 (2)

34.660 (2)
34.827 (4)

35.056 (5)
35.177 (6)
35.145 (2)

42.939 (5)

43.010 (6)
DNS
DNS

42.250 (3)

42.276 (3)
DNS
DNS

43.106 (6)

43.137 (7)
DNS
DNS

42.367 (4)

42551 (4)
DNS
DNS

42.241 (2)

42.366 (2)
DNS
DNS

42.171 (1)

42.187 (1)
DNS
DNS

DNS

41.779 (1)

41.826 (1)
DNS

41.835 (1)

41.975 (2)
DNS
DNS

42.088 (2)

42.306 (4)
DNS
DNS

42511 (5)
42.657 (6)
42.643 (2)
DNS

110,32
109,57

111,47
111,86

109,29
108,48

114,07
113,67

111,81
111,21

113,20
113,17

113,36
113,74

113,20
112,69

112,43
112,11

112,03
111,72
111,27
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